
 
 

 

 
 

        THURSDAY, February 19, 2014 
9am-2pm 

FORT EUSTIS CLUB 
         2123 Pershing Ave. 

Fort Eustis, VA 

   The JOB FAIR is open to ALL Veterans! 
Active-Duty, Reservist, National Guard, Coast Guard, 

Retirees and Military Spouses & 
YOU! 

 
N O CHILDREN  PLEA SE! !                         DRESS FOR SUCCESS! !                                                                     

 
For More Information: Call 757-878-4955 

 

                 
        

 
YOU MAY PRE-REGISTER AT: 
https://eventbrite.com/event/15049198558/   

 
 
 
 

Joint Base Langley-
Eustis  Job Fair 

 

https://eventbrite.com/event/15049198558/?utm_source=eb_email&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=new_event_email&utm_term=eventurl_text


 
 
 

 
EMPLOYERS (Current as of 13 January 2015) 

 
1. Advanced Technology Institute   www.auto.edu 
2. Alion Science and Technology                        www.alionscience.com 
3. Anchor Financial Group     www.anchor-financial.com 
4. BAE Systems                                                  www.baesystems.com 
5. Blue Force LLC                                               www.blueforcellc.com 
6. BNSF Railway      www.bnsf.com/careers 
7. Chesterfield County Police    www.chesterfield.gov 
8. City of Virginia Beach                                     www.vbgov.com 
9. Civilian Personnel Advisory Center   www.cpol.army.mil 
10. Colonial Williamsburg                                   www.history.org/careers 
11. Crowley       www.crowley.com 
12. Defense Commissary    www.deca.com 
13. Epes Transport System                                www.epestransport.com 
14. G and H Towing Company    www.gandhtowing.com 
15. Greg Garrett Realty    www.ggrva.com 
16. Guest Services Incorporated   www.guestservices.com 
17. Hampton Police Department    www.hampton.gov 
18. Kraft Foods      www.kraftcareers.com 
19. Lowe’s Home Improvement    www.lowes.com 
20. McAllister Towing                                         www.mcallistertowing.com 
21. McDean Building Inc.     www.mcdean.com 
22. Moran Norfolk      www.morantug.com 
23. Navy Federal Credit Union                           www.navyfederal.org 
24. NCR Corporation     www.ncr.com 
25. Non Appropriated Funds (NAF)   www.nafjobs.org 
26. Newport News Public School                       www.nnschools.org 
27. Newport News Shipbuilding    www.huntingtoningall.com 
28. Norfolk Southern Corporation    www.nscorp.com 
29. Northwestern Mutual     www.northwesternmutal.com 
30. Oceaneering International                            www.oceaneering.com 
31. Orion International Inc.    www.orioninternational.com 
32. PD Systems Incorporated   www.pd-sys.net 
33. Republic Services     www.republicservices.com 
34. Riverside Health System    www.riversideonline.com/careers 
35. Source 4 Teachers                                       www.source4teachers.com 
36. TFC Recycling      www.tfrecycling.com 
37. Transportation Security Administration www.tsa.gov 
38. VA Beach Fire Department    www.vbgov.com/fire 
39. VA Beach Police Department    www.vbgov.com/policejobs 
40. Wal-Mart Distribution Center                        www.wal-mart.com 
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***Disclaimer*** 
Employers listed above have registered to be in attendance for the 19 Feb 2015 
Job Fair.  There is always a possibility an employer could cancel out without 
notice.  The JBLE Job Fair host has no control over cancellations 


	Active-Duty, Reservist, National Guard, Coast Guard, Retirees and Military Spouses &
	YOU!

